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A - dec11 - scheme redrawn
B - may12 - basement link amended
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ammended

24
00

55
0

1000

do not scale.

use figured dimensions only.

copyright of design and drawing reserved.

all dimensions must be confirmed on site prior to any  

construction work being undertaken.

setting out to be approved before fabrication.

* indicates site dimension.

** indicates a critical dimension.

notes revision CLIENT

project

title

drawing Nº

scale
drawn by date

rev

May. '11

king&co
MR AND MRS FENTON

 design consultancy
31-35 kirby street london ec1n 8te

t020 7492 1795
 e design@kingandco.netJDP

1:100 @ A3

PROPOSED SIDE 
ELEVATION (SOUTH) / SECTION 
THROUGH BASEMENT

SF01/500/03

85, South Hill Park
London. NW3 2SP


